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1% 3E BT 1975 55 7= 751 27,559,050.82 21,401,782.15
HihgEr= 75 12 32,160,012.33 33,554,730.80
B Rt 2,605,337,949.69 2,476,841,423.05
15
fi7 4 S 57 75 . &
R {+F BR T 357 7513 168,069,104.96 135,516,827.89
R 2Z Fi 3% 7~ 14 20,208,704.36 26,434,229.39
5T fa i 7515 97,859,734.27 118,451,552.34
Fit fa 5 75 16 9,465,237.11 9,465,237.11
HoAth 53 3% 7517 19,409,250.89 15,723,355.05
fffEit 315,012,031.59 305,591,201.78
BT & W s
LA 7519 1,998,665,400.00 1,998,665,400.00
BALTR 75 20 101,334,600.00 101,334,600.00
BRAR 75 21 19,032,591.81 7,125,022.13
— MR RUB: #E % K22 38,065,183.62 14,250,044.26
2 BCFE 7S 23 133,228,142.67 49,875,154.88
FrEENEEIT 2,290,325,918.10 2,171,250,221.27
TRAATE &S 2T 2,605,337,949.69 2,476,841 423.05
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2023 E R
FliaR\
( II’% % %U ;,_ i

TRE
— B
FERREEFEN

&,

-~
VAN

+.

R BLUFFEFFRA
B & RSP UN
RERITUFFEFRFAA

GIBSSEEFON
B

AL RMEZIRE

IC SR
Ak
BB AEH
Bl

Bid R
& REER
B AT
SRz

. LS
e EALSE

FlEEE
W B st A

BT
HibizEUE

FEWE S

75 29

7~ 30

7~ 31

J5 P A 5% 4R 2R BV R 95 1R R BT 4R R

—7
P

2023 &£

704,081,766.71
494,602,283.34

10,125,471.67
22,854,103.94
24,711,720.46
(8,046,723.50)

(104,916.33)
12,436,323.92

2022 FFE

852,318,217.77
555,054,861.55
53,285,600.00
37,602,434.20
19,444,149.58
756,389.75
1,576,785.40
5390,674.94
8,908,048.10

757,932,275.20

883,543,265.54

3,817,994.44
582,625,063.06

4,601,848.95
558,033,817.97

586,443,057.50

562,635,666.92

171,489,217.70

5,119,641.00

320,907,598.62

5,657,778.00

166,369,576.70
47,293,879.87

315,349,820.62
52,020,212.44

119,075,696.83

263,329,608.18

119,075,696.83

263,320,608.18
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2023 F ¥ 2022 EfF
—. BEENEE/(ER)NIMER

WL RIS . FeEst RS e 780,219,327.90 920,233,406.99
b B 2Z 5 M & b R P 1Y N AT 27,029,407.41 -
B Hoft 5 2 B TEEE R (FHESS 32(4)) 12,436,323.92 8,901,284.21
ZEEHMEFTNNT 819,685,059.23 929,134,691.20
W 3% 28 5y G 28 7= 2 - (397,074,652.62)
ZAFIE, FERRESMNIE (11,971,683.72) -
FAHEER T R AR T3 AT a4 (364,670,772.60) (387,037,927.72)
AT Y& TR (94,811,386.42) (74,572,059.05)
T HAL SR EE A X E(FHES 32(5)) (184,404,559.69) (244,281,729.09)
ZEEHMER L NT (655,858,402.43) (1,102,966,368.48)

ZEFRNEE/(ER)NIMEREBH(MSER 32(1)) 163,826,656.80

(173,831,677.28)

= REFEMEANIIERE
IR E E B TE B = A A A B P S A e

% (10,798,614.68) (27,795,582.98)
BAEFESMETE T (10,798,614.68) (27,795,582.98)
RAZEDERNNERE 2T (10,798,614.68) (27,795,582.98)

=\ BAEDEANNERE
S A 58 B IE SR R & (25,412,680.23) (25,201,670.50)
ERFHNMETR LT (25,412,680.23) (25,201,670.50)
ERENERNM SRS (25,412,680.23) (25,201,670.50)

M, SCEEHHNER I EFMIIRIFM z

. MERMESENWSEM/RLD)T(MEES 32(2) 127,615,361.89

(226,828,930.76)

e FVIIERREEN MR 1,567,016,082.58

1,793,845,013.34

7~ ERNERMEFNYRE(MIESR 32(2)) 1,694,631,444.47

1,567,016,082.58
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